Sr. No.

1
2
3
4

TAT Subject

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science

Political Science

Application
Number

HGV417000083
HGV417000115
HGV417000034
HGV417000004

Provisional Merit List 2019

Candidate Name

Mr. MAHESHBHAI VIRAMBHAI DESAI

Mr. VIKRAMBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SOLANKI
Ms. BHAVNA MAHENDRASINH CHAUHAN
Mr. VIJAY BABUBHAI CHAUDHARI

Candidate Category

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

IS PH

No
No
No
No

12/12/2019 18:29:09

Gender

Male
Male
Female

Male

Total Merit

72.9578
71.7167
70.1851
68.2098

Merit No

1
2
4
5



